

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Cordially invites you to

Investor Conference Call

For the First Quarter (Q1) FY'25 Financial Results

The Bank's Management will be represented by

Mr. Atul Kumar Goel, Managing Director & CEO

Mr. Kalyan Kumar, Executive Director

Mr. Binod Kumar, Executive Director

Mr. M Paramasivam, Executive Director

Mr. Bibhu Prasad Mahapatra, Executive Director

Subject: Conference call to discuss Q1FY25 Result and Business update

Date: Saturday, 27 July 2024

Time: 04.30 PM IST

12:00 PM (UK) - 7:00 PM (Singapore, Hong Kong)

07:00 AM (East Coast, US) - 04:00 AM (West Coast, US), 09:00 PM (Australia)

Diamond Pass Login: click here for Registration

Dial in Numbers:

Universal Numbers +91 22 6280 1146 +91 22 7115 8047 Toll Free Numbers US: 1 866 746 2133 UK: 0 808 101 1573

Singapore: 800 101 2045 Hong Kong: 800 964 448 Australia: 1800053698



RSVP Prakhar Agarwal | prakhar.agarwal@elaracapital.com | +91 22 6164 8502/+91 91527 35131